Resonator
Gas Supply
12 CONCOA Laser Gas Equipment • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
R
es
on
at
or

as Supply
619 SERIES
Ordering Information
Available Options
Option Part No. Description
Advantium 8 5295310-01-001 (110 Volt)
5295311-01-001 (220 Volt)
Remote alarm for up to four 619 switchovers, featuring audible and visual alarm at remote unit, RS-232 computer
interface, and optional telephone dialers.
Advantium 2 5750023-01-000 (110/220 Volt) Remote alarm (universal input) provides audible remote alarm for a single 619 switchover.
Single Switchover Stand 5181625 Appropriate support for a single switchover with one cylinder per side.
Multi Switchover Stand 5181725 Appropriate support for three switchovers with one cylinder per side.
Flow Performance Curves
Installation Dimensions
619 A B C D CON Options
Series
619
Max Delivery Pressure Inlet Connection Cylinders Per Side Assembly/Gauges Inlet Installed Options
2: 50 PSIG (3.4 BAR) 0: ¼” FPT port 0: 1 Cylinder
(¼” FPT inlet)
1: Line Regulator 3000 PSIG (210 BAR)
without Alarm Capability
001: ¼” FPT
Please
specify inlet
connection
M: 6mm tube fitting
outlet
3: 100 PSIG (7 BAR) 1: Diaphragm valve
(with ¼” FPT inlet port)
1: 1 Cylinder
(36” hose)
4: Line Regulator 3000 PSIG (210 BAR)
with Alarm Capability
4: 200 PSIG (14 BAR) 2: Micro-Manifold and
Purge (with ¼” FPT
inlet port)
2: 2 Cylinders
(36” hoses)
5: Line Regulator 4500 PSIG (210 BAR)
without Alarm Capability
C: 1 Cylinder
(72” hose)
8: Line Regulator 4500 PSIG (210 BAR)
with Alarm Capability
D: 2 Cylinders
(72” hoses)